Cool
—water_-

service bv

Product

Model

Type

Weight (kg)

Cold Tank Capacity (litres)

Hot Tank Capacity (litres)

Dimensions (cm)

Power consumption (Watts)

Total Current (Amps)

Cold Water Performance (litres/hr)
21°C ambient
27°C ambient
32°C ambient
38°C ambient

Hot Water Performance (litres/hr)

B1ARPKY
Cook & Cold

13.7

2.2

99h x 31w x 33d

95
0.8

5.2

3.5

1.8
1

o

Pallasstraat 54-56

5048 CJ Tilburg

Tel. 018 - 545 73 40

Fax 013 - 545 73 41
info@coolwaterservice.com

B1ARPHSY
Hot & Cold
14.6
2.2
1.5
99h x 31w x 33d
600
2.4

4.6
3.1
1.6
0.9
7.9

Pallasstraat 54

5048 CJ Tilburg

Tel. 013 - 54 57 340

Fax 013 - 54 57 341
info@cwscoffeeservice.nl



